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— Seasonal Course 6,000yen

BEL V) —LF—RXDITANRYT v &
U\ BRELEANLDA VRN T 4 —=
HAWE L—Xvor—r4L
AVARFOHNN Yy Fa B

PECHE WEADOT 2Ty Y7 BAiOM

CARNE HFhozxraye—% HEEEZOERAZLL
DOLCE NT 4 Y TR — b

CAFE a—t —or KL%

Homemade smoked salmon and orange bruschetta
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Fresh Fish Carpaccio
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Japanese Black Wagyu Aitchbone and Sea Urchin Tagliata
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Antipasto misto
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Cheese assortment
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Charcuterie Assortment
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Kinki Vegetable and Sake Lees Acquacotta
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Today's Potage Soup

Jamon Serrano Ham and Ricotta Cheese Bruschetta
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Onion Gratin Soup

F=A IR A=T

Jllsalaﬂi.r#aﬁ-

Seasonal Seafood Cappone Magro with Salsa Verde
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Classic Caesar Salad
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Today's Gelato
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Sansho Chocolate Parfait
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Cappuccino with Brown Sugar and Hazelnut
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Tiramisu
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Torta Al Cioccolato

bvk 7nv vyaas—x

crossfield /

ikl TR LR @crossfield_with_terrace_lounge

1,400

1,600

2,200

2,000

1,880

1,880

1,500

1,200

1,480

1,600

1,800

600

900

1,000

1,200

1,200

Antipasto Caldo. ws s

Fritto Misto
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Parma-style eggplants and mozzarella cheese
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Seasonal Vegetables with Bagna Cauda Dipping Sauce
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Hairtail Belly in a Flavorful Boscaiola Sauce
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Seafood acqua pazza
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Fish soup with lobster and seasonal seafood
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Grilled Japanese Beef Prepared in the Style of the Day
EHEFDO7 Y v ZOHOA XA VT

Veneto-Style Grilled Lamb with Peverada Sauce
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Veal Cotoletta with Anchovy and Lime Sauce
THOabryvs FrFabllsfroy—2
Kusunoki Beef Roast with Marsala and Zabaglione Sauce 80g
WSO =2 b =45 LS4 X =4 DY — 2 80g

Kusunoki Beef Roast with Marsala and Zabaglione Sauce 150g
WEEED B —2 b =S5 LHFNL F—F DY —R 150g

Aglio olio with whitebait
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Spaghetti Alle Vongole in Bianco
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Homemade Sweet Potato Gnocchi with Yuzu Marmalade
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Three Cheese Lasagna
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Hiyoshi Pork and Zucchini Tomato Risotto
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Kobe Pork Milanese Genovese with Grilled Miso Risotto
MER—2DIZ /AT =/ N—€ BESKREDY vy b
Parmigiano reggiano and gorgonzola cheese risotto
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Creamy Pasta with Salmon, Mushrooms, and Setouchi Lemon
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Handmade Pasta Tagliolini with Domestic Beef Ragu
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Homemade Bacon and Porcini Mushroom Pasta Carbonara
Flavored with Truffles
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